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WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OH, AND GAS DIVISION

PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET No. 1

Pile No.JJ^_..iy... Well No

..on the _. IflHfL^1™^

containing. 38 acres. Location

MK*r*SB_ ..... ---------------------- District, in._...JL. ....... ____________ ^.Countyy West Vi

The surface of the above tract is owned in fe« by. ___________________ DfiJ-la....CQJ33.aljL

St. Marys, W. Va . R.F.D. #1 :
of. ------ .................. ---------------- ............. _ ................................................... _ .......... _ ........... address, and the mineral rights are owned by

____________ P.ell.a_cornell ________ .................. _ ...... _ .................. of ______ .^j..Jtory.^J[±jrgjL_a.Xs^..»ii!;l _________

The oil and gas privileges are held under lease by the above named company, and this well ia drilled under permit

No — ......... -- .r.~ ----- ----------------- issued by the West Virginia Department of Mines, Oil and Gas Division, ,,:,: ' , ' . -
• • • ' • ' ' . • ' ' " " ' ' "

____..__.: ___ __ __ _ __________ 1933.... • .•: ; i:^
- -

- • '- Spirit. -%:v^-!"-
Elevation of surface at top of well, _______________________________________________________________________ ...... _. ..... _____________ Barometric^ '

• » '-tV»'s

The number of feet of the different sized casings used in the well. ' •' '-

----------------------- 1.2.1 --------------------------------------------------------- .feet .................. iQ." _____________________ — ........ .......size. Wood conductor.

„ __ „.«.....,.._ _ ... _ ..̂ .̂ .........jreet _ n .--.T^.^T. T.J---..I - r T .H..MH.,..H.H.H.n.. ____ sized csg.'

eet ----- size, csg.. ------------ feet ------ — _ - sized csg.<,.
-.- *.-- ' r'

..... .size, csg._..____.__.._~_._.......~— ...._..̂ eet_... ..„.____.___ ....... sized csg.

.._. packer of. ____ . ___ . ______ ......__ ......... size, set at ....... _ ..... ___._.

packer of. ___________________ ...... ______ ..... ____ size, set at_.

_________________ . ----- ....... -------------- , in casing perforated at --------------------------------------- .feet to. .............. --------------------- . --- feet..

_________________________________ , in casing perforated at --------------------- . ----- feet to ---------- , ---------------- feet.
f 'r ' *

Coal was encountered at _ •;___.? __ ____feet; thickness. ------ . -- :?£ ----------- .inches, and at ---- •£ -- J. :

feet; thickness ___________ .2? _____ .inches; and at_X ------------------- .feet; thickness ------- . ------ 2L ------- inches.

Liners were used as follows: (Give details) ------------------------------- ...... --------------------- . ------------------------- - ".

., Owner.



-/a.
BlSS.mo.ft.r._<!fe...C9.i>parsx company

j

Well No _ .§.„

COMPLETION DATA SHEET

NO. 2

FORMATION RECORD

Name

B*d Rook

Sand Stone

White Shale

"white &
Shale-

Big Red

White Shale

First
Cow Run

Blue Shale

Second
Cow Run

White Shale

Color Character

••'

, ••--.,• •

-

'

J

Oil, Gas
or Water

-.

„

Top

o
17

37

77

300

340

442

492

590

610

I

Bottom

17

37

77

30O

340

442

49*

590

610

630

Thickness Total
Depth

630

Remarks

../.: '•-::,; <j^<: •'

, . . . . . .

- ,<• ., ' •-

shot-
Well was not shot at

Salt
Fresh, water at

producing-
Well was hole.

; well was shot at.

salt

-feet.

feet

Date

NOTE: All bottom formations most be noted as indicated above/and all key-rocks _
their proper geological names in the district as well as any local names comm

feet; fresh water at

sands most be recorded trader
in the district for such strata.

AUG 3 0 1935
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COBUBLL, DELIA, HO, 5» Pleas-10,

By Dinsmoor & Co.

Jefferson Dist.


